DESCRIPTION

s< § andd Friendship ?

75" LIBERATION FESTIVITIES GUAM ISLAND FAIR
MISCELLANEOUS CONCESSIONS LIST

# AVAILABLE MINIMUM BID

BALLOON SALES:
Stationary or Mobile

NOVELTIES
Toys & Trinkets
(Imported)
JEWELRY

Cosmetics, Purses, etc.

(Imported)

MUSIC

CD’s, Tapes, Records
(Imported)
COMPUTERS
Internet /Printing

SOUVENIRS
T-Shirts, Hats
(Imported)

These booths are 10ft. frontage by 20 ft. depth inclusive of a 10ft canopy shade.

Other items like Karaoke, photo-shops, and fortune tellers, tarot readers can also submit bids for
consideration. No submission will be considered that is any less than the lowest published rates
above. Any combination of miscellaneous booths by one vendor will be assessed the full rate for

any category.

Local Arts & Crafts , Agriculture Plants, Vegetables and Ornamental Flowers will be made a
part of the 2019 Liberation Festivities and only a minimal utility fee of $100 for a 10ft. by 20ft.
area with no major electrical appliances or air-conditioning. Larger area spaces will be assessed

a higher utility fee.

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00



